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
FR 5-7842

1 B DROOM furnished. Water
{lid. Reu?nlble. 930 Arling-

APARTMENTS 72
For Rent, Unfurnished

CHILDREN ‘WELCOME

NEW
2-BEDROOM APARTMENTS
HOT WATER PAID
NEAR SCHOOLS AND

" DA 65433

10 DAYS' FREE RENT
CHILDREN WELCOME

NEW APARTMENTS
TORRANCE—REDONDO—
LOMITA

DA 6-4932 or FR 5-9518

New Luxurn Apts,
$79.50 UP
1-, 2-Bedrooms
Near Sohool—ChurcII—Collon
-Park—Shopping ....

ROYAL-YUKON APTS,
16820 YUKON DA 8-7001

2-BEDROOM unfurnished apart-
ments from $49.50. Hardwood
floors, TV antenna, Children
welcome, Close to schools,
Contact Mrs, J, C, Hl.ney, 2425
West 248th, Lomita,

§$62.60 UP —Modern 1-Bedroom
apartment with garage, oak
floors, furnace, shower. One
story with prlvnta front and
5 reur entrnnéen. acious lawns.

o-Sandra Garden Courts
(Munazer) 1436 West 219th St.

FA 8-8502

1-BEDROOM, garage. No
Water paid, 1326% West 19!h
__Street. I'A 8-6777 or F'A 8-86560,

300 UNFURNISHED, $76 fure
nished. New modern one bed-
, Malinline Aplrtmenu,
21224 8o th M in Street
(rear),, E ~701
ATMORT NEW — Un(umllhed,
One bedroom apartments, Car
evrtu. dtlgpou s, §$60, 1631

FA 8-6994

$66—ONE Bed and
‘laundry fncllltlel. 23826 SOu!h
Vermont, FA 8-0449,

Bnuluvard Recentl,
1800 square (uet store
bulldlnr Ideal for retall store
or medical offices, Phone own-
~.er,_DA 6-1836 or DA 6-0408,

NODERN, unfurnished 1 bed-
room aplr(ment. Disposal, na-
tural cabinets, wall heater, nn-
tenna, shower over_tile 'tub,
acilities, C

REAL ESTATE 68
Wanted

location on West Carson. Call
_to see, DA 6-8608, FA 8-8268,

ONIJ . Bedroomenpurlment. Newl
or

WANT!
Ln\nd zoned for multlpla dwell«
ing. From owner only,
FR 5-7608 evenings

R-1 LOT8 — Torrance-Gardena
area, Write size, location,
i)rlca to Torrance Herald, Box

M-1 OR M-3 PROPERTY, Tor-

rance arvea, Acre or less, Will

exchange up or down, Approx-

imately $4000 equity in 2-Bed-

room house, Rented $75 month,
R _6-6778 evenings,

APARTMENTS 70
For Rent, Furnished

month, 162:
Madrid, Torranne. Key at
Apavtment 1,
2-BEDROCOM apartment, TV an-
tenna, space for washer, tile

bath, Adults, No pets. Inquire
26107 Narbonne, Lomita (rear
house),

$60, $70 — ONK, Two bedroom
apartnients, Modern, disposal,
venetian blinds, separate laun-
dry, garages, Good neighbor=
houd lgﬁﬂ Wﬁnat 224th, Tor-

7 IDROOM unfurnis]
1838 West 258rd, Harbor Cit
NE 8-6041 or FA 8.-3411,

.SSB——ONE Bedroou\ ‘duplex, Gar-

ONLY $63.60. furnished one-
bedroom. Very quiet and
clean, Near everything, auto-
matic washing machines, elec-
tricity and “hot water fur-
nished, A’Ply 1840 Torrance
Blvd, 1769,

Nl(‘lar,\' furnished d-room  du-
g.cx with bath, floor furnace,

ree telephone. 1829 Cabrillo,
PA 8-6608,

IS BF‘DROOM “deluxe, Children
$07.60 per month, 1612
Pllun Del Amo, off 220th,
Western, Torrance,
ONE-BEDROOM apt. Large liy-
ing room tile kitchen, bath,
)uu dwood floors, disposal,
1608 West 206th, Torranc e. oft
Wuu ern, (‘mu»la preferred,
PL 4-1691 mornings, evenirgs,
TADY in her forties wants same
to phare her apt, Call after
4:80, FA 8-6767.
$86-500—2-BRDROOM furnished.
Garbage disposal, TV antenna,
automatic washer, 1820 West
266th, Lomi m
§65, 1-BRDROO
Utiljties (uxvu Jt
pald, FR 6:700! ==
GND Badroom, Cleai, Higely Turs
nished, Garage, automatic
laundry facilities, Adults, No
pets, 814 Bartorl, Torrance,
§60 — UTINITIES paid, 17 bhed-
room, Nlica for cnuplo
TH 4-56890

arage, vard,
sl:;.nlr‘)(’:lly)

(Nlu mvmmml furnighed apt,
$12.50 a week, Utilities pald,
21814 South Tor-
rance, FA 8.2378

2-BEDROOM in Lomita, Dispos-

Vermont,

ancoe

FR 5- 4405 FR 5-2476 | ~
BY OWNER —~ Near new Jim IMMEDIATE OCCUPANCY
Dandy, § :',’{‘ to MLamuar 4 bedvoom, fenced yard,

phool, 6 blocks ecatho p 4 '8 0,
pohaol, Corney 10t, § hedroomy, Near Avalon Villake.

6 foot hlock fence, double W. PARKER WILSON
garage, dichondra lawn, fire- 18609 Bouth Avalon
place, §2600 down, ,000 4590

total, A 8-4428 after b p.m. " \

al, water paid, No pets.
DA-6-8160

n_,,'» garage, Adults,
25708 F‘shvlmmé, g:'omltn

NICH Single one bedroom npmt-
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